SKAUTAHOLLIN | LAUGARDAL

MON 16 MAR 2015

START TIME 19:00 / END TIME 21:59

ICE HOCKEY

ISLANDSMOTID | ISHOKKI KARLA

PLAY-OFFS, GAME 50

Spectators

Referee(s)

GAME SUMMARY

SR-SA5-4(1-0,1-1,2-3,0-0,1-0)

MAGNUSSON Andri (ICE) , THORISSON Helgi (ICE)

Team Statistics

Score
1: 0
1: 1
2: 3
0: 0
1: 0
5: 4

Linesmen

GUNNARSSON Sindri (ICE) , SIGMARSSON Orri (ICE)

PIM TPP
4: 6 04:09 : 00:22
6: 6 04:01 : 06:27
2: 6 03:08 : 02:00
0: 0 00:00 : 00:00
0: 0 00:00 : 00:00
12:18 11:18: 08:49

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Period
1
2
3
oT
GWS
Total
1st Period
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 04:08
Penalty 12:46
Penalty 18:18
Penalty 18:27
Goal 19:11
Penalty 19:38
2nd Period
Action
Penalty 22:28
Goal 25:15
Penalty 25:57
Penalty 27:09
Penalty 27:58
Penalty 31:17
Penalty 33:43
Goal 38:23
3rd Period
Action
Penalty 40:45
Goal 41:07
Penalty 44:35
Goal 45:21
Penalty 47:48
Goal 51:14
Goal 53:53
Goal 54:45
Penalty 55:13
Overtime

06:08
14:46
20:18
20:27

1:0

21:38

24:28 SR
1:1 SA

27:57
29:09
29:58
33:17
35:43

2:1 SR

41:07 SA
3:1 SR
45:21 SA
4:1 SR
49:48 SR
4:2 SA
4:3 SA
4:4 SA
57:13 SA

No game actions in this period

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

2 min.

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

2 min.

No
22
10

No
12
21

91
17

7
96

BJORNSSON A
VOSSLER R
HRAFNSSON S
JAKOBSSON B
SIGURDSSON S
RACANSKY M
SIGURDSSON R

OSKARSSON J

Name

JOHANNESSON B

LEIFSSON J

HRAFNSSON S
JONSSON |
SIGURDSSON R
Team penalty
BLONDALVIK O

JOHANNESSON B

INETg[
LEBLANC J
ANDERSSON V

SVERRISSON A
SIGURDSSON R

MAGNUSSON D
DIMARCO B

GISLASON J

MIKAELSSON A

LEBLANC J

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Interference

- High Sticking
- Interference on a Goalkeeper
- Interference

(16)

- Hooking

Onlce SR 8010171821
SA 55142425096

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Tripping

(7) 25 JONSSON I

- Interference

- Tripping
- Slashing

- Too Many Men

- Tripping

(5) 7 MAGNUSSON D

Onlce SR 801618202122
SA 551012257177

Onlce SR 80

7 8162022

SA 551213257177

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Interference

(©)

18 KRAKAVER S

17 SIGURDSSON R

- Unsportsmanlike Conduct

(17) 34 RACANSKY M

- Roughing

(34) 25 JONSSON |
14 GISLASON J
(15) 10 LEIFSSON J

(8) 5 ARNASON |

- Interference

On Ice
SA 55

SR
SA 55

On Ice

SR 80
SA 55
SR 80
SA 55
SR 80
SA 55

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

SR 801017182134

2 51371

801017182134

2131925

815207495
21014 2596
810171834
5101419 25
716 2021 22
513192471

IHM0109950_74 1.0

Report Created TUE 17 MAR 2015 10:00 GMT

Page 1/3



SKAUTAHOLLIN | LAUGARDAL ICE HOCKEY
ISLANDSMOTID | ISHOKKI KARLA

MON 16 MAR 2015 PLAY-OFFS, GAME 50
START TIME 19:00 / END TIME 21:59

Time ET/Res Team Type No Name

GK 70:00 SR

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
80 BJORNSSON A - Goalkeeper

out
GK 70:00 SA 55 VOSSLER R - Goalkeeper out
Game Winning Shots
Action Time Result Team No Name (G) Action Description
0:0 SA 14 GISLASONJ - Saved by goalie 80 BJORNSSON A (SR) - on goal
1:0 SR 17 SIGURDSSONR - Scored 55 VOSSLER R (SA) - on goal
0:0 SA 10 LEIFSSONJ - Saved by goalie 80 BJORNSSON A (SR) - on goal
1:0 SR 34 RACANSKY M - Scored 55 VOSSLER R (SA) - on goal
GWG 70:00 2:0 SR 17 SIGURDSSON R (18)
Goalkeeper Records
Team : SR - Skautafelag Reykjavikur Team : SA - SA
No Name SVS MIP No Name SVS MIP

80 BJORNSSON Aevar 46 42 70:00 55 VOSSLER Rett 43 38 70:00
35 GUDMUNDSSON Jon 35 STEINGRIMSSON Robert

Game Statistics

Team : SR (blue)

Head Coach : BJORNSSON Gunnlaugur

No Pos Name (€] A P PIM 1 2 S oT
16 F OSKARSSON Jon 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
17 F SIGURDSSON Robbie 3 1 4 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
21 D ANDERSSON Victor 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
34 F RACANSKY Miloslav 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 -1
95 D HERMANNSSON Kristinn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
7 D MAGNUSSON Daniel 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 D KRAKAVER Samuel 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
20 F MAGNUSSON Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
22 F JOHANNESSON Bjarki 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 -1
28 F THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8D OMARSSON Tomas +C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
10 F BJARNASON Arnthor +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 D SVAVARSSON Viktor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 D FRIDRIKSSON Styrmir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
74 D GUDLAUGSSON Kari +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
11 D CAMILLO Gabriel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 F LINDAL Baldur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 D MELSTAD Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 F MAACK Markus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115 F SKOT Mark 0 0 0 0 11 8 12 11 42 0
35 GK GUDMUNDSSON Jon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 GK BJORNSSON Aevar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 5 4 9 10 11 8 12 12 43
Head Coach : TATHTINEN Richard
No Pos Name (€] A P PIM 1 2 3 oT TS +/-
14 F GISLASON Jon +A 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
25 D JONSSON Ingvar +A 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 +1
26 D LEIFSSON Hilmar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 F HRAFNSSON Stefan 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 F DIMARCO Ben 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 D BLONDALVIK Orri 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 +1
5D ARNASON Ingthor 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2
10 F LEIFSSON Johann +C 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3
19 F MIKAELSSON Andri 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2
28 F RUNARSSON Runar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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SKAUTAHOLLIN | LAUGARDAL

MON 16 MAR 2015

START TIME 19:00 / END TIME 21:59

ISLANDSMOTID | ISHOKKI KARLA

PLAY-OFFS, GAME 50

ICE HOCKEY

Head Coach : TATHTINEN Richard

Shots on Goal

12 F LEBLANC Jay 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 F SIGURDSSON Sigurdur 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 D JAKOBSSON Bjorn 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 F SIGURDSSON Gunnar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
91 F SVERRISSON Andri 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 F VALENTINE Einar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 F STEFANSSON Matthias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 F REYNISSON Sigurur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 F SKOT Mark 0 0 0 0 12 11 15 8 46 0
35 GK STEINGRIMSSON Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 GK VOSSLER Rett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4 5 9 18 12 11 15 8 46

LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus ~ +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain

+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Egqual strength

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage

FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper

GWG  Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number

oT Overtime P Points PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG  Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal

SVS Saves TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots
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